

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
में मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने हैं यह मापी पुस्तक श्री...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

12/10/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2396

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c bill.

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Construction of					
Road from Sukki Dehi 40					
Scrub tree under MMUSY (50)					
Agency → M/S Summit Kurnoor Singh					
Agreement No. → 158.S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of Commencement → 17.09.20					
Date of Completion → 16.06.2021					
Record measurement made on 11/6/2021					
Item No. (1) Providing/Fixing					
MMUSY Board — — — — —					
2 x 1.40 M ² = 2 M ²					
Total = 2 M ²					
Item No. (2) Providing/Fixing					
Setting out pillars — — — — —					
4 x 1.40 M ² = 4 M ²					
Total = 4 M ²					
Item No. (3) Clearing/Grubbing					
4 vegetation & grass — — — — —					

Continuation
 C.B

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
It no $\left(\frac{14}{14}\right)$ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with reflective white glass beads on BT surface do 844 wide TMBP-13, It no $\left(\frac{14}{14}\right)$					
82.40 m ² @ RS 721.95/m ² = RS 59,489 =					
It no $\left(\frac{15}{15}\right)$ Plv & fixing of typical MM 484 Board do all complete job -					
02 nos, 844 wide TMBP-1, It no $\left(\frac{15}{15}\right)$					
01 no. 844 wide TMBP-13, It no $\left(\frac{15}{15}\right)$					
03 nos @ RS 10839.34/m ² = RS 32,518 =					
It no $\left(\frac{16}{16}\right)$ E/W in excavation for foundation of structure do all complete job -					
844 wide TMBP-7, It no $\left(\frac{16}{16}\right)$					
59.60 m ² @ RS 279.09/m ² = RS 16,634 =					
It no $\left(\frac{17}{17}\right)$ Plv M-15 PCC (1:2.5:5) as levelling course in foundation do all complete job -					
844 wide TMBP-7, It no $\left(\frac{17}{17}\right)$					
9.12 m ² @ RS 5601.75/m ² = RS 51,088 =					
It no $\left(\frac{18}{18}\right)$ plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure do all complete job -					
844 wide TMBP-7, It no $\left(\frac{18}{18}\right)$					
67.48 m ² @ RS 6401.02/m ² = RS 4,31,941 =					

Continuation

Continuation